8. 1 Type of drive control
Other Details
AC AC AC
Dimension Specification
1. 1
1. 2
1. 3
1. 4

Identification
Manufacturer
Manufacturer's type designation
Drive : electric(battery or mains) ,diesel, petrol ,fuel gas, manual
Type of operation : hand, pedestrian, standing, seated, order - picker
Load capacity / rated load
Load center distance
Load distance, center of drive axle to fork
Wheelbase
40B-9
electric
seated
4,000
500
535
2,025
HYUNDAI
45B-9
electric
seated
4,500
500
535
2,025
50B-9
electric
seated
4,990
500
540
2,025
2. 1
2. 2
2. 3
Service weight
Axle loading, loaded front / rear
Axle loading , unloaded front / rear
kg
kg
kg
Weights
6,855
9,548 / 1,307
3,504 / 3,351
7,345
10,456 / 1,389
3,656 / 3,689
7,805
11,332 / 1,463
3,779 / 4,026
3. 1
3. 2
3. 3
3. 5
3. 6
3. 7
mm
mm